BROOKLINE BANCORP. INC.

BROOKLINE BANCORP. INC.

ISIN:  US11373M1071

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00
Price

10.33 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

3.92% (0.39)

US11373M1071
BRKL

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

839 EUR

S&P 500

9.76 USD (100)
10.59 USD (100)
9.81 USD

10.39 USD

9.81 USD

9.94 USD
10.28496 USD
744,764
7,663,196.74
8,989

11373M107

18.00
16.00
W
14.00
12.00
10.00

a.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US11373M1071&ID_NOTATION=256548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US11373M1071&ID_NOTATION=256548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=913c0db72154a09cd893eb26b48e470f422fa8c2c25944e7cd3e1151ab87c558&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8fc54566185f6dfd9&time=1721356043&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e104e4574112aa400a0cf28a5296449a301f2462da4115e186400fc50f3e9894&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a5991c063b83e2b97&time=1721356043&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ac82042114fc1f3522a3dc8b456d1ea16c8aefd01e5f951ca7d82d980482e91&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4ba5643ac6aa05c7f&time=1721356043&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3c07e580ea3c3da3136cc900d720e6aa573b84321d73ab392d5e4c01ecf1ea9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4fa7dcb254990892&time=1721356043&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=181668348e6784da3bb2f571cec59247bfdbe6e9fd796967982904388d19c840&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=22414f06dec7e92f6&time=1721356043&tool=RSC

BROOKLINE BANCORP. INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
10.33 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

3.92% (0.39)

ISIN US11373M1071
Symbol BRKL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 839 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.76 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 10.59 USD (100)
Open 9.81 USD
High 10.39 USD
Low 9.81 USD
Close (prev. day) 9.94 USD
VWAP 10.28496 USD
Volume (pcs) 744,764
Trading volume 7,663,196.74
Number of trades 8,989
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +0.68% +8.74% -25.09%
Perf (abs.) +0.07 +0.83 -3.46
Beta 0.72 1.12 0.78
Volatility 36.58 35.93 32.54

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:02 9.45 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 10.33 USD
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 08:02 9.10 EUR

9.69 USD (833,660
8.60 USD (605,291
9.03 USD (460,563
9.50 USD (468,204
11.52 USD (2024/01/30
8.01 USD (2024/06/14
11.52 USD (2024/01/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.93 USD (2023/10/27)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
7.66 8,989
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=256548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415151126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203348

BROOKLINE BANCORP. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

BrooklineBancorp, Inc.

Contact Details
BROOKLINE BANCORP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: +1 617 730 - 3552
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Merrill Sherman
Bogdan Nowak
Charles Peck
Joanne Chang
John Doyle
John Pereira
Joseph Slotnik
Margaret

Fitzgerald

Thomas
Hollister

Willard Hill

Paul A. Perrault

Carl M. Carlson

Darryl J. Fess

James M.
Cosman

Janytra M.
Brooks

M. Robert Rose

Marissa Martin

Mark J.
Meiklejohn

Michael W.
McCurdy

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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